



ANNOOR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by the Dental Council of India, New Delhi, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences & Recognized by Govt. of India

3.4.3 Number of awards and recognitions received for extension and outreach activities from Government / other recognized bodies during the last year

INDEX

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	PAGE NUMBER
1	List of Awards for Extension Activities in the last year	02





ANNOOR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by the Dental Council of India, New Delhi, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences & Recognized by Govt. of India

LIST OF AWARDS FOR EXTENSION ACTIVITIES IN THE LAST YEAR 2022-23





ANNOOR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by the Dental Council of India, New Delhi, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences & Recognized by Govt. of India

Sl no	Name of award	Awarding Agency
1.	Best Dental College Award- 2022	Indian Society of Periodontology
2.	Appreciation Memento – camp	SNDP, Kalambur
3.	Appreciation Memento – camp	Jai Bharat National Service Unit
4.	Appreciation letter for camp	St George High School, Arakunnam
5.	Appreciation letter for camp	Vyomitram, Muvattupuzha
6.	Appreciation letter for camp	BRC Koothattukulam
7.	Appreciation letter for camp	Tribal Development office, Muvattupuzha
8.	Appreciation letter for camp	IDA Chalakudy
9.	Certificate of appreciation	Govt Vocational HSS, Kottayam